
10-30-2012 RESULTS ALL
A CX M

     Pos Rider Name Rider# Make Hometown Team
     1 Brian Barrow 117 5 San Marcos, TX

    2 Colin Strickland 223 10 Jack and Adams
   3 Dave McLaughlin 161 10

    4 Chris Swaim 111 Volunteer
    5 Jason Baker 105 10

    6 Jordan Nguyen 249 10 TSA
   7 Mike VanRandwyk 196 Volunteer Leander, TX Pirate Race 

Productions
    8 Jay Bond 240 Volunteer Austin, TX Violet Crown

A CX W
     Pos Rider Name Rider# Make Hometown Team

   1 Faith Watkins 245 5

A MTB M
     Pos Rider Name Rider# Make Hometown Team
    1 Johnny Sundt 225 10

   2 Andrew gonzales 253 10
      3 Ryan Haglund 250 10 Alchemy Bicycle Co

     4 Forrest Streeter 244 5 Bikes Online
      5 Saul Perez 119 5 Chafitas

     6 Joshua deBoisblanc 02 10 Bicycle Sport Shop
7 David Larribee 257 10

      8 Curt McCloud 38 5 Bikes Online
    9 Rusty Kaye 01 5

     10 Chad Christian 247 5 Joe's Pro Bikes
     11 Matt Hattaway 147 5 Brain and Spine

A MTB W
     Pos Rider Name Rider# Make Hometown Team

    1 Kirsten Fee 252 10

B CX M
     Pos Rider Name Rider# Make Hometown Team

   1 Dave McLaughlin 161 10
    2 Chris Swaim 111 Volunteer

     3 Eddie Martinez 171 10 Jack and Adams
      4 Mark Wiggans 15 5 Austin Bikes

      5 Ryan Martin 851 10 Team Hotel San Jose
6 Jeff Stone 60 5

     7 Ryan Plaisted 243 5 Jerk Racing
   8 Justin Joyner 56 5

   9 Jeff Beauregard 248 5
   10 Nathan Harding 406 5

     11 Dustin Payne 124 5 Austin, TX Ozone Bikes
12 Lou Riesch 210 5

   13 David VanNewkirk 405 10

B CX Master
     Pos Rider Name Rider# Make Hometown Team

    1 Mike VanRandwyk 196 Volunteer Leander, TX Pirate Race 
Productions

    2 David Miller 241 10
   3 Jaime Mitchell 43 10

   4 Robert Wilcox 185 5
      5 John Bartle 123 10 Austin, TX Violet Crown

     6 Tom Mahnke 427 Volunteer Austin, TX
     7 Jay Bond 240 Volunteer Austin, TX Violet Crown

B CX SS
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     Pos Rider Name Rider# Make Hometown Team

     1 Joshua deBoisblanc 02 10 Bicycle Sport Shop

B CX W
     Pos Rider Name Rider# Make Hometown Team

   1 Faith Watkins 245 5
   2 Lauren Ziedonis 61 10

    3 Kim Cioli 237 10

B MTB M
     Pos Rider Name Rider# Make Hometown Team
    1 Johnny Sundt 225 10

     2 Forrest Streeter 244 5 Bikes Online
     3 Chad Christian 247 5 Joe's Pro Bikes

      4 Ryan Haglund 250 10 Alchemy Bicycle Co
       5 Mark Wiggans 15 5 Austin Bikes

     6 Joshua deBoisblanc 02 10 Bicycle Sport Shop
      7 Saul Perez 119 5 Chafitas

    8 Jason Baker 105 10
   9 James McIntire 228 10
   10 Paul Foderhas 215 10
   11 Brian Workman 32 10
   12 Omar Gonzales 246 10

      13 Kent Snead 227 5 Austin, TX Team Bovine
     14 Mike McElveen 239 10 Austin, TX
   15 Krem Reynolds 251 5

   16 Brandon Whitson 177 5
     17 Matt Hattaway 147 5 Brain and Spine

B MTB W
     Pos Rider Name Rider# Make Hometown Team

     1 Sheila Torres-Blank 181 5 Phat Free Adventure Racing
2 Lauren Ziedonis 61 10

     3 Lori Watkins 221 Volunteer Austin Flyers

C CX M
     Pos Rider Name Rider# Make Hometown Team

      1 Bryan Leib 220 5 Focus Bikes
   2 Charles Upshaw 234 5

     3 Adrian Flores 232 5 CREDO Racing
   4 David VanNewkirk 405 10

     5 Nick masiewicki 20 5 Austin, tx
    6 Lou Riesch 210 5

   7 Carlos Barrera 138 5
     8 Eddie Martinez 171 10 Jack and Adams

9 Kelly Oden 235 5
   10 James Balentine 53 5

   11 David Callahan 22 10

C CX W
     Pos Rider Name Rider# Make Hometown Team

    1 Kim Cioli 237 10
   2 Lauren Ziedonis 61 10

C MTB M
     Pos Rider Name Rider# Make Hometown Team

      1 Saul Perez 119 5 Chafitas
    2 paul uhl 59 5

      3 Kent Snead 227 5 Austin, TX Team Bovine
    4 Jay Ryan ` 153 10

   5 Brian Workman 32 10
   6 Brandon Whitson 177 5

   7 Bailey Swenson 114 5
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10-30-2012 RESULTS ALL
    8 Earl Ball 229 10

   9 Patrick Chaiken 236 5
   10 Bryan Wiggins 479 Volunteer

    11 Jenson Kay 224 5
    12 Dylan Armer 238 10

C MTB W
     Pos Rider Name Rider# Make Hometown Team

     1 Sheila Torres-Blank 181 5 Phat Free Adventure Racing
   2 Megan Emerick 216 Volunteer

     3 Lori Watkins 221 Volunteer Austin Flyers
    4 Piper Pizzo 226 Volunteer
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